
THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 

•~~ELECTIONS 
~ no,-l),ltll~n ()(r, ol th l>Qld,llur, 

DISCLOSURE STATEMENT COVER PAGE 
LOCAL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE 

4300 
(22/02) 

CANDIDA E'S FULL NA~E 

AMY ANNE LUBIK 

CANDIDATE'S MAILING ADDRESS 

216-285 NEWPORT DRIVE 

MUNICIPAL 

ELEC 10 AREA 

PORT MOODY 

CIALAGENT'S FULL 

NEAL ICHOLSON 

FINA CIAL AGENTS MAIL! G ADDRESS 

604-1189 EASlWOOD ST 

CITY/ 0 N 

BC 

T) 

E (I"" VI-J LE) 

lamy.anne.lubik@gmail.com 

OFFICE SOUG 

COU CILOR 

if cand dat was al 

PHO ENUMBER 

604 688 3799 

E 'AIL (IF l>.VAILA3LE) 

neal@nealnicholson.ca 

not 

Amendment # 2 

G 0AV (YYYYIM /OD 

1. o lncom or doPo ts. mcludbg funds rrom he candodat , contribu ons, dona ns I • loans, funds 
Tick If candidate had 
zero camp ign activity 

from pre ious elcctJons, transfers, etc. 
2. No exp nses. 1nclud1ng signs reused from pre ous lecllon • camp lgn account f s, tc. 
3. Did not h1tve Cd111p11l II ccounL 
4 Did nol c ng f,n nc1 I agents dunng this elecllon. 

NOTE - ENDORSED CANDIDATES MUST ALSO INCLUDE A COPY OF THEIR CAMPAIG FINANCING ARRANGEMENT. 

DECLARATION: 
I, the unders'9n d. dool ro 1h t to lhe beat or my · erd bel ef thrs disclo ur 
required un r L / £/ t:t,on Campaign Fmancflf} Act 

DATE (YYYV IMM/00) 

2023(07/24 

WARNING: Slgllng a fal 

AU f011n5 lnclvde11 In lhl1 r pon r 
va lable lor p,ublic in11)K1 on. 

PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

Cllllfao<I _,ol l E a,C-F.....a,vA<I__,..,._ 
~ o/Pr,,,,11:';Afl rt.~1.MM~...._,_,~~unc:.rhl,.N_, 

... , ~ COO be- O> Pm.icy omc., Eltcllo .. BC l,8(I0,681"68), 
~-- De' •o, Pn e,'.MC.1AO,v,,,G,o .. \V',e-to,foDCVrNOJf 



THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 
CAMPAIGN FINANCING SUMMARY 4301 

LOCAL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE (22/04) 

[ N_A_M_E_O_F_C_A_N_D1-D-AT_E ______________________________________ ~I I _!.MY ANNE LUBIK . . 

INCOME 

Value of campaign contributions from all sources (box A, Form 4302) ~I _______ a_, 7_8_8_.2_o~I 

Amount of all permissible loans received (box B, Form 4304) 

Other income and transfers received (box A, Form 4305) 

TOTAL INCOME (sum of above boxes) ~I _______ a_,_?a_a_._2~01 

EXPENSES 

Election period expenses (box A, Form 4307) ~I _______ 2_,9_0_8_.9_5~1 

Campaign period expenses (box B, Form 4307) ~I _______ 6_,0_2_1_.a_s~I 

Election period expenses not subject to limits (box D, Form 4307) 

Campaign period expenses not subject to limits (box E, Form 4307) 

Other expenses and transfers given (box A, Form 4309) 

Balance remaining in campaign account(s) after payment of all expenses (box A, Form 4311) ~I ________ a_s_.G_o~I 

Campaign Account(s) 

NAME OF SAVINGS INSTITUTION 

VANCITY 
ADDRESS 

121 BREW ST PORT MOODY BC 

I NAME OF SAlaNGS INSTITUTION 

ADDRESS 

This form is available for public inspection. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

TOTAL EXPENSES (sum of above boxes) ~I _______ 9_,_02_3_._4~0 I 

This infofmotion is oollecied under the oultlori\y of lhe Lo<;a/ E1odioM C.mpoign Finoncing Aci •nd lhe F,oedom 
of lrrformat:ron t111d ProttK:tion of Privacy Act. The informt1tion wil be used to admini:$ter IJl(ovisiOf'ls 1.r1der me Locaf 
EJectjons Campaign Financing AQ', Questions can be Cirected to: PrivKy Offlc:H , Eltctlons: BC 1-800--661~ 83, 

privacy@elociions.bc.ca o, PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. Victoria BC V8W 9.16. 



I NAME OF CANDIDATE 

AMY ANNE LUBIK 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 
SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS 4302 

LOCAL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE (22/03) 

Campaign contributions include monetary and in-kind contributions. 
Campaign contributions from the candidate must be reported in the same way as contributions from other sources. 
Do not include anonymous contributions with contributions less than $100. 

Number of contributors who gave less than $100 ~I # ____ 6_2~1 Total contributions of less than $100 1$ 

Number of anonymous contributors ~I # _____ 1~1 Anonymous contributions Is 

Total value of contributions of $100 or more (box A, Form 4303) 1$ 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 1$ 

3,598.201 

20.ool 

5, 1?0.ool 

8,788.201 A I 

This form is available for public inspection. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

This inlo<mation is eollecie<l under !ho wlhori\y of the Lo<;8/ Elodiom C,,mp,,ign Finsnr;mg A<t •nd !ho Froedom 
of Information 811d Protection of Privacy Act. The informatioo wil be used to administer provisicw,s i.ridor lhe Loc8l 
Elections Campaign Financing Act. Questioos can be direaed to; Prtv,-cy Offlc:H, Elt~on• BC 1-800-661""8683. 

pnvacy@el..tons.bc.ca °' PO Box 9275 Stn Prov Govt. 1/lctona BC V8W 9.16. 



I NAME OF CANDIDATE 

AMY ANNE LUBIK 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Paul Finch 

Bill Clendinning 

Erin Rennie 

Ross Howe 

Katharine Harris 

Jeanette Leitch 

Dave Hall 

Stephanie Stevens 

Mary McNaughton 

This form is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEPACOPY FORYOURRECORDS 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4303 

LOCAL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE 

DATE 
CONTRIBUTION 

RECEIVED 
(YYYY/MM/DD) AMOUNT 

2022/08/24 200.00 

2022/08/24 200.00 

2010/10/20 200.00 

2022/09/20 200.00 

2022/09/20 300.00 

2022/09/15 100.00 

2022/09/14 100.00 

2022/09/14 100.00 

2022/08/31 250.00 

SUBTOTAL OF 1,650.00 THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS D 
FROM ALL FORM(S) 4303 

(22/03) 

PAGEi 1 

OF~I-~ 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

200.00 

200.00 

200.00 

200.00 

300.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

250.00 

This im"ormation is icollected under the authori ty of the Loc-81 E~ct.ions Campaign Rnsr,ang Act and the Ffffdom 
of fnfotm8tion and Prot~ of Privscy Act. The information will be used to adminisjer provisions under thfJI LoCBI 
E/ociiof>s C,,mp8ig,, Fin8ncmg Act. O\lutions can bo directed to; Privacy Offl .. ,. Eloc:lions BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privec:y@oloctions.be:.c:3 or PO Bo• 9275 Sm P"'v Govt, Victo,io BC V8W 9J6. 



I NAME OF CANDIDATE 

AMY ANNE LUBIK 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Christine Boyle 

Lynell Anderson 

Scott Shaw 

Warren Bell 

Adrienne Peacock 

Sarah Lubik 

Carlo Zarrillo 

Jen Maclean 

Jessica Hanna 

This form is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEPACOPY FORYOURRECORDS 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4303 

LOCAL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

(YYYY/MM/DD) 

2022/08/27 

2022/08/27 

2022/08/26 

2022/08/26 

2022/08/26 

2022/08/26 

2022/08/26 

2022/08/26 

2022/08/26 

SUBTOTAL OF 
THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 
FROM ALL FORM(S) 4303 

CONTRIBUTION 
AMOUNT 

100.00 

100.00 

1,000.00 

100.00 

500.00 

500.00 

200.00 

100.00 

200.00 

2,800.00 

5,1 70.00 A 

(22/03) 

PAGEi 2 

OFI 3 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

100.00 

100.00 

1,000.00 

100.00 

500.00 

500.00 

200.00 

100.00 

200.00 

This im"ormation is icollecied under the authori ty of the Loc-81 E~ct.ions Campaign Finsrtdng Act and the Ffffdom 
of fnfotm8tion and Prot~ of Privscy Act. The information will be used to adminisjer provisions under thfJI LoCBI 
E/ociiof>s C,,mp8ig,, Fin8ncmg Act. O\lutions can bo directed to; Privacy Offl .. ,. Eloc:lions BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privec:y@oloctions.be:.c:3 or PO Bo• 9275 Sm P"'v Govt, Victo,io BC V8W 9J6. 



I NAME OF CANDIDATE 

AMY ANNE LUBIK 

Attach additional forms if necessary. 

FULL NAME OF CONTRIBUTOR 

Jennifer Blatherwick 

Edith Kernighan 

Laurence Barzelai 

Angela Shaw 

Don Prince 

William Willson 

This form is available for public inspection. 
Addresses will be obscured. 
PLEASE KEEPACOPY FORYOURRECORDS 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 
CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS WITH A TOTAL VALUE OF $100 OR MORE 4303 

LOCAL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE 

DATE 
RECEIVED 

(YYYY/MM/DD) 

2022/08/26 

2022/08/25 

2022/08/26 

2022/08/25 

2022/08/24 

2022/08/24 

SUBTOTAL OF 
THIS PAGE 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 
FROM ALL FORM(S) 4303 

CONTRIBUTION 
AMOUNT 

100.00 

100.00 

200.00 

120.00 

100.00 

100.00 

720.00 

5,1 70.00 A 

(22/03) 

PAGEi 3 

OFI 3 

TOTAL OF 
CONTRIBUTOR'S 
CONTRIBUTIONS 

100.00 

100.00 

200.00 

120.00 

100.00 

1.00 

This im"ormation is icollected under the authori ty of the Loc-81 E~ctions Campaign Finsrtdng Act and the Ffffdom 
of fnfotm8tion and Prot~ of Privscy Act. The information will be used to adminisjer provisions under thfJI LoCBI 
E/ociiof>s C,,mp8ig,, Fin8ncmg Act. O\l .. tions can bo directed to; Privacy Offl .. ,. Eloc:lions BC 1-800-661-8683, 

privec:y@oloctions.be:.c:3 or PO Bo• 9275 Sm P"'v Govt, Victo,io BC V8W 9J6. 



I NAME OF CANDIDATE 

AMY ANNE LUBIK 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 
SUMMARY OF ELECTION EXPENSES 4307 

LOCAL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE (22/03) 

Election Period Expenses - Report the value of all goods and services used In the electlon period, 
Campaign Period Expenses - Report the value of all goods and services used in the campaign period. 
If goods and services were used in both periods, report the full amount used in both columns (e.g., campaign signs). 

ADVERTISING 

Commercial canvassing in person, by telephone, or over the internet 

Newspapers and periodicals 

Promotional materials, including newsletters, brochures, buttons and novelty items 

Radio 

Search engine marketing and optimization 

Signs 

Value of reused signs 

Social media 

Television 

Website displays 

I Other expenses (describe) 

CAMPAIGN ADMINISTRATION 
Accounting services 

Bank charges 

Conventions, workshops and meetings 

Donations and gifts 

Fundraising functions 

Furniture and equipment 

Interest expense 

Office rent, utilities, insurance and maintenance 

Office supplies and stationary 

Postage and courier 

Professional services 

Research and data, including election surveys and polls 

Salaries and benefits 

Social functions 

Subscriptions and dues 

Telecommunications and information technology 

Travel 

I Other expenses (describe) 

TOTAL EXPENSES 

ELECTION PERIOD 
EXPENSES 

383.25 
2,122.95 

7.10 

395.65 

CAMPAIGN PERIOD 
EXPENSES 

2,640.76 
2,553.51 

235.20 
136.66 

461.72 

2,908.951 A I _I __ 6-"--,0_21_.a_ij_s__, 

CAMPAIGN PERIOD EXPENSE LIMIT 14,385.301 C I 
ELECTION EXPENSES NOT SUBJECT TO LIMITS ELECTION PERIOD CAMPAIGN PERIOD 

Personal election expenses 

Financial agent services 

Legal and accounting services 

Interest on loans for election expenses 

TOTAL EXPENSES NOT SUBJECT TO LIMITS 0.001 D I _I ___ o.o___.q.._E__, 

This fonn is available for public inspection. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

Th[s infotmatklll ls cor1ed&d under the oothortty of lhe Local EJooNons campaign Ananctng Act afld lhe Ff'6edon1 
of Information .111d PfOttlCliOn of Prfv;.,cy Act, The infotmatloo wll be use<! to adminit.1.er p,ovislons ooeler the Loe.it 
EMcUons Campaign AnanalrlgAct, Questions caf'I ix, <lireded to: Prtvac:)" Offie&-r, 'Electiona: BC 1-80D-661--6683, 

pnwcy@eledions,be,ca or PO Box 927S Sb1 Prov Govt. VICtorfa BC V&W 9"6, 



•' ✓.ELECTIONS 
~ A non.partisan Office of the Legislature 

THIS IS AN AMENDED REPORT 
DISBURSEMENT OF SURPLUS FUNDS 

LOCAL ELECTIONS CANDIDATE 

4311 
(22/02) 

LN_A_M_E_O_F_C_A_N_D_ID-A-TE----------------------------------------~11 !-MY ANNE LUBIK . . 

Balance remaining in campaign account(s) after payment of all expenses 86.601 Al 

Tota l amount of campaign contributions from candidate 

A If the candidate made campaign contributions of money to their own campaign, they can be paid back for those amounts 
from the balance remaining in the campaign account(s). Enter the payment to the candidate below and go to B. 

DATE 
(YYYY/ MM / DD) $AMOUNT 

If the amount remaining in the campaign account(s) is $500 or more after payment of all expenses, and the candidate 
B has been paid back (if applicable), the funds must be paid to the jurisdiction where the candidate ran for election. Enter 

the payment below. If the amount remaining in the campaign account(s) is less than $500 skip this section and go to C. 

DATE 
(YYYYIMM / DD) $AMOUNT 

If the amount remaining in the campaign account(s) is less than $500 after the payment of all expenses, and the 
C candidate has been paid back (if applicable), the funds must be disbursed as directed by the candidate. Enter this 

disbursement below, including a description of how the funds were disbursed. 

DATE 
(YYYY/ MM I DD) 

Held to maintain account 

This form is available for public inspection. 
PLEASE KEEP A COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS 

DESCRIPTION $AMOUNT 

86.60 

This information is colected under the oothority d the Local Elections Campaign Fina11cing Act and the Freedom 
of lnf«malion arid Protection of Privacy Act. The information wil be used to administer provisions wider the local 
Bectioos Campaign financing Act. Questions can be dnci:ed v : Pttvacy Offlctr, EhctiOns BC 1...S00-661-.8683, 

privacy@elections.bc.ca or PO Sox 9275 stn Prov Govt. Victoria BC VBW QJ6. 




